This price list is effective November 19, 2014 and replaces all previous price lists.
All list prices are US$ FOB shipping point and subject to change without notice.
2015 Price List
Effective November 19, 2014
Aqua-Traxx® FC
with the PBX Advantage
BlueLine®
Premium Dripline

SPP4108 Nozzle - Yellow 1,000 — — — — — 0.19
SPP4109 Nozzle - Red 1,000 — — — — — 0.19
Ordering Information:
◊ = MADE TO ORDER. Please consult Toro Micro-Irrigation Customer Service for availability.
To order, call Toro Micro-Irrigation
El Cajon, Ca: +1 (800)333-8125 or +1 (619)562-2950
Sanford, Fl: +1 (800)806-6582 or +1 (407)321-2901
List Prices are US$. FOB Shipping Point.  Effective November 19, 2014 (ALT002)
2015 Micro-Irrigation Parts Price List for Agriculture
To order, call Toro Micro-Irrigation
El Cajon, Ca: +1 (800)333-8125 or +1 (619)562-2950
Sanford, Fl: +1 (800)806-6582 or +1 (407)321-2901
List Prices are US$. FOB Shipping Point.  Effective November 19, 2014 (ALT002)
Replacement Parts
Micro-Sprinkler VI Classic Replacement Parts (Category V)
Part Description Quantity Carton Weight Carton Cube List Price
Number Bag Carton Lbs. Kilos Ft. M. Each
Micro-Sprinkler VI Classic Bearing & Spinners
SPP2600M Bearing 1,000 — — — — — 0.23
SPP410L Spinner 1,000 — — — — — 0.15
SPP412L Spinner with Deflector Tab 1,000 — — — — — 0.15
◊ SPP413L Spinner - Low Trajectory 1,000 — — — — — 0.15
Note: To ensure optimal operation, it is recommended to replace both Bearing & Spinner.
Micro-Sprinkler VI Classic Nozzles
SPP4102 Nozzle - Black 1,000 — — — — — 0.20
SPP4103 Nozzle - White 1,000 — — — — — 0.20
SPP4104 Nozzle - Maroon 1,000 — — — — — 0.20
SPP4105 Nozzle - Green 1,000 — — — — — 0.20
SPP4106 Nozzle - Blue 1,000 — — — — — 0.20
SPP4107 Nozzle - Gray 1,000 — — — — — 0.20
SPP4108 Nozzle - Yellow 1,000 — — — — — 0.20
SPP4109 Nozzle - Red 1,000 — — — — — 0.20
Micro-Sprinkler VI PC Replacement Parts (Category V)
Part Description Quantity Carton Weight Carton Cube List Price
Number Bag Carton Lbs. Kilos Ft. M. Each
Micro-Sprinkler VI PC Bearing & Spinners

IT-VBP025-N 1" Female NPT Thread (Flush) Ball Valve — 1 — — — — 19.50
Replacement Parts
Ordering Information:
Shaded area indicates products being discontinued.  Limited to available stocks on hand.
To order, call Toro Micro-Irrigation
El Cajon, Ca: +1 (800)333-8125 or +1 (619)562-2950
Sanford, Fl: +1 (800)806-6582 or +1 (407)321-2901
List Prices are US$. FOB Shipping Point.  Effective November 19, 2014 (ALT002)
10
2015 Micro-Irrigation Parts Price List for Agriculture
Filter Replacement Parts (Category IX)
Part Description Mesh* Quantity Carton Weight Carton Cube List Price
Number Size Carton Lbs. Kilos Ft. M. Each
Aqua-Clear Filters
AC-154689 Air bleeder/tee assembly — 1 — — — — 37.60
AC-154700 Adapter, brass air bleeder — 1 — — — — 15.70
AC-190059 Gauge, pressure back mount — 1 — — — — 56.70
AC-154661 O-ring, air bleeder adapter — 1 — — — — 2.32
AC-154664 Nut, 3/8 in., 16 SS — 1 — — — — 2.28
AC-154570 Closure 6 in. bAC. thread — 1 — — — — 109.00
AC-154493 O-ring closure, 6 in. white — 1 — — — — 7.00
AC-150035 SAC-ainer air relief, 3/8 in. — 1 — — — — 12.50
AC-154598 Diffuser assembly AC-40 — 1 — — — — 67.90
AC-154599 Diffuser assembly AC-60 — 1 — — — — 67.90
AC-154462 Diffuser assembly AC-100 — 1 — — — — 67.90
AC-154906 Diffuser assembly AC-140 — 1 — — — — 69.80
AC-154412 Locknut 2 in. internal (2 required) — 1 — — — — 13.00
AC-154416 Spacer, 2 in. internal (2 required) — 1 — — — — 18.90
AC-154492 O-ring 2 in. bulkhead (2 required) — 1 — — — — 3.44
AC-154408 Spacer, 2 in. external (2 required) — 1 — — — — 18.90
AC-154538 Gasket, 2 in. bulkhead (2 required) — 1 — — — — 2.80
AC-154405 Bulkhead, 2 in. (2 required) — 1 — — — — 97.00
AC-154641 Kit closure, 6 in. bAC. Thread — 1 — — — — 258.00
AC-51016200 Diverter Valve O-ring 2-151 Buna N 70SH — 1 — — — — 4.88
AC-270038 Diverter Valve Spacer Split Ring — 1 — — — — 1.40
AC-192039 Diverter Valve O-ring 2-116 Buna 70 — 1 — — — — 0.36
AC-270056 2 & 3-Way Diverter Valve assembly - 2" — 1 — — — — 89.60
AC-270141 Slide Valve nut - BLK SF PMP/VLV PSHPL — 1 — — — — 25.80
AC-273062 Slide Valve O-ring #2-227 CAP — 1 — — — — 2.12
AC-51005000 Slide Valve O-ring 2-325 EP DM — 1 — — — — 9.12